
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
07430

01/06/2005
11:02:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARGILL
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200502070000
61810

02/07/2005
04:24:00

WACHOVIA
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

NSC 31 LLC 200305160003
06510

200502240000
88390

02/24/2005
10:23:00

SYNOVUS
LEASING
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE BRANCH 31 130 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200503150001
15370

03/15/2005
09:37:12

THRASHER
MICHAEL

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITIFINANCIA
L FNA

200104250001
61651

200504280002
03770

04/28/2005
12:39:58

VINCENT
WILLIAM T

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA
TRACTOR CO

200103300001
18531

200505260002
57470

05/26/2005
02:53:21

WILD TIMBER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WACHOVIA
BANK FKA

200202130000
75951

200506160002
96810

06/16/2005
02:32:29

SMITH MAYO Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200203260001
41901

200506160002
97880

06/16/2005
03:44:02

SCHERZER
HOLLY S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199707100002
15621

200507150003
55150

07/15/2005
02:06:08

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISE, EMILY
R

199904230001
72051

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200507150003
55150

07/15/2005
02:06:08

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISE, EMILY
R

199904230001
72051

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200507150003
55150

07/15/2005
02:06:08

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISE, EMILY
R

199904230001
72051

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200512130006
45140

12/13/2005
03:17:49

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASTINGS
GENERAL
CONTRACTIN
G INC

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200512130006
45140

12/13/2005
03:17:49

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASTINGS
GENERAL
CONTRACTIN
G INC

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200501060000
08850

01/06/2005
03:34:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLERIA
WOODS
GARDENS
ASSOCIATES
LLC

21 91 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Desc:SEE
INST

200501100000
12060

01/10/2005
10:05:00

PAYNE
DONNIE R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONSECO
FINANCE FKA

199202290000
06233

Other:SEE
INST

200501180000
25130

01/18/2005
10:21:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHEPHERD,
DAVID

8 181 200501180000
25110

Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:181
Desc:SEE
INST

200502140000
71750

02/14/2005
12:23:00

LASALLE
BANK
TRUSTEE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERRILL
LYNCH
MORTGAGE
LENDING INC

200402200000
89110

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87770

02/23/2005
02:59:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDERSON, R
RICHARD

34 75 Lot#:100
Blk:1900
Book:34 Pg:75
Desc:PROVIDE
NCE PARK

200505040002
12890

05/04/2005
10:26:34

LEHMAN
COMMERCIAL
PAPER INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WILLIAMSON
OIL CO INC

200405130002
54150

200505160002
35190

05/16/2005
01:19:07

RACETRAC
PETROLEUM
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATEL,
KAUSHIK

200506210003
08290

06/21/2005
11:38:57

RACETRAC
PETROLEUM
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATEL,
VISHNUBHAI

20 100 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:20
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHPA
RK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1 OF
SUNLINK
SUBDIVISION

200506160002
97130

06/16/2005
02:47:48

MCCULLAR
TEENA B

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200208060003
67570

200506160002
97840

06/16/2005
03:43:58

LAVETT
THOMAS M

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199709220003
03531

200506160002
97900

06/16/2005
03:44:04

LOVELADY
ROBERT L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199710240003
45601

200506160002
97930

06/16/2005
03:44:07

MOORE
JAMES B

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199705120001
46411

200506160002
97920

06/16/2005
03:44:06

PETERS
KEVIN MARK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199703040000
66381



200507010003
30370

07/01/2005
01:49:02

PRIME
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRECHIN,
LESLIE R

Other:SEE
INST

200507150003
55380

07/15/2005
03:21:27

POSEY JOE
HAROLD

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER

200008070002
67421


