Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200501060000 07430	01/06/2005 11:02:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARGILL INCORPORAT ED						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200502070000 61810	02/07/2005 04:24:00	WACHOVIA BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	NSC 31 LLC					200305160003 06510	
200502240000 88390	02/24/2005 10:23:00	SYNOVUS LEASING COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE BRANCH			31	130		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:130
200503150001 15370	03/15/2005 09:37:12	THRASHER MICHAEL	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CITIFINANCIA L FNA					200104250001 61651	
200504280002 03770	04/28/2005 12:39:58	VINCENT WILLIAM T	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA TRACTOR CO					200103300001 18531	
200505260002 57470	05/26/2005 02:53:21	WILD TIMBER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WACHOVIA BANK FKA					200202130000 75951	
200506160002 96810	06/16/2005 02:32:29	SMITH MAYO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200203260001 41901	
200506160002 97880	06/16/2005 03:44:02	SCHERZER HOLLY S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA					199707100002 15621	
200507150003 55150	07/15/2005 02:06:08	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISE, EMILY R					199904230001 72051	Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200507150003 55150	07/15/2005 02:06:08	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISE, EMILY R					199904230001 72051	Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200507150003 55150	07/15/2005 02:06:08	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISE, EMILY R					199904230001 72051	Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200512130006 45140	12/13/2005 03:17:49	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASTINGS GENERAL CONTRACTIN G INC					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE
200512130006 45140	12/13/2005 03:17:49	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASTINGS GENERAL CONTRACTIN G INC					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200501060000 08850	01/06/2005 03:34:00	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLERIA WOODS GARDENS ASSOCIATES LLC		21	91		Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:91 Desc:SEE INST
200501100000 12060	01/10/2005 10:05:00	PAYNE DONNIE R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONSECO FINANCE FKA				199202290000 06233	Other:SEE INST
200501180000 25130	01/18/2005 10:21:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY DBA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHEPHERD, DAVID		8	181	200501180000 25110	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:181 Desc:SEE INST
200502140000 71750	02/14/2005 12:23:00	LASALLE BANK TRUSTEE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING INC				200402200000 89110	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87770	02/23/2005 02:59:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDERSON, R RICHARD		34	75		Lot#:100 Blk:1900 Book:34 Pg:75 Desc:PROVIDE NCE PARK
200505040002 12890	05/04/2005 10:26:34	LEHMAN COMMERCIAL PAPER INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WILLIAMSON OIL CO INC				200405130002 54150	
200505160002 35190	05/16/2005 01:19:07	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATEL, KAUSHIK					
200506210003 08290	06/21/2005 11:38:57	RACETRAC PETROLEUM INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATEL, VISHNUBHAI		20	100		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHPA RK RESURVEY OF LOT 1 OF SUNLINK SUBDIVISION
200506160002 97130	06/16/2005 02:47:48	MCCULLAR TEENA B	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				200208060003 67570	
200506160002 97840	06/16/2005 03:43:58	LAVETT THOMAS M	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA				199709220003 03531	
200506160002 97900	06/16/2005 03:44:04	LOVELADY ROBERT L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA				199710240003 45601	
200506160002 97930	06/16/2005 03:44:07	MOORE JAMES B	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA				199705120001 46411	
200506160002 97920	06/16/2005 03:44:06	PETERS KEVIN MARK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK OF ALABAMA				199703040000 66381	

200507010003 30370		PRIME ACCEPTANCE CORP	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRECHIN, LESLIE R				Other:SEE INST
200507150003 55380	07/15/2005 03:21:27	POSEY JOE HAROLD	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER			200008070002 67421	